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EREH™~5m

National patent product

TFHE40%, FRIEFREK

40% ENERGY SAVING, NO DRIPPING WATER

ERSFFSE&THESIRT

HERIRE S (RIERRK

SEHENZ BUVMNE , BRAE , AORSERR
FARMSEATNE , ARTORBIBIGER  SSFRRF | HERT TIFRE

NATIONAL PATENT STEAM CHAMBER & DISCHARGE STEAM

DOWNWARD DESIGN:

Internal unique structure to ensure no dripping water.

Fully sealed unique design steam cover: no leakage of steam, steam cyclic utilization,reduce the steam consumption.
Steam cover is made of multilayer stainless steel,good heat preservation and thermal insulation effect, the outer cover
will not be hot, create a good working environment.

A_A
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( | EESEEISR .
= Sealed unique structure steam chamber

THES
3 Discharge steam downward

’ TR WORKING PRINCIPLE

ERTEEENEE—EEE. EEENT, HRMETKOIRST, HBEERNASE R IR WA #IsES
KRR, HIRERAEENGE, SARTET(E.
Fabric shrinking machine is in a certain of temperature, humidity and pressure fabric in the tension-free state, with the help of the fabric itself

elastic shrinkage deformation ,textile and fiber penetration and swelling principle, eliminate the potential shrinkage of fabric, complete the
pre-shrinkinking process.

W=l MACHINE EFFICIENCY

o INEEAIIGEIKE, EmPHIEERE

o IREEFHRERFIR TR | b SRAORAREER

o EFAF , REXEE | 4NTIE , TERE. 484, BRI TEERmLaIEn®s

o IRBIREMIINE. RFARIENE | 28K TRAHGEKRENERIMTER , RIRE , FREM
o 4R ZIMAAERCAD/CAM Bt EMEHIRIEM IR T S,

@ Stabilize shrinkage rate of fabric, improve physical properties of fabric

@ Improve fabric quality and dimensional stability: prevent finished garment deformation

@ Convenient for production, improve efficiency: after shrinking processing, there is no need to consider the shrinkage of fabric in
the process of cutting, sewing and ironing

@ Increase the added value of garment and brand efficiency: after shrinking ,shrinkage rate of fabric is controlled within the national
standard, fabric dimension will be stability, feeling better

@ The shrinking machine is the necessary previous fabric finishing process machine use with CAD/CAM automatic equipment.

HESAIRIBZ P EKaEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements

FABRIC SHRINKING MACHINE
oRITREEEA

FIEMODEL: JY-1200

| ThESKSS FEATURE

3 3 @ Steam humidification and heating.
ES IR g

= ® Measurement, folding fabric.
@ =% 5% 9

ERBT SUITABLE FOR

BEAETHRA, RASHEGE

Knit and woven , a variety of general fabric

HARSE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

BS Model JY-1200

R ()
EBE Voltage&Frequency AC 220V 50HZ Input fabric area ( rolled fabric)
FRHEE Steam consumption 40kg/h TR

steam area ----------------------oooooe
ZFRED Steam pressure 0.4-0.7 Mpa

T
BAEIHARER Maximum roll fabric diameter 40cm Folding fabric area
BAT(ERE  Maximum working width 2100mm
TR Working speed qf?gy{“’;r‘"ai:'e —
Ejﬁma_z Total Power 0.12kw Without mesh belt S » =—— o o
IMERT Boundary dimension 1200*2610*1260mm

HESAIRBEZFEKaEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements
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FABRIC SHRINKING MACHINE FABRIC INSPECTION AND SHRINKING MACHINE

Rl FRAEE R . TR4EERAN

EIEMODEL: JY-1600 FEMODEL: JY-1600-I

SUITABLE FOR

Knit and woven , a variety of general fabric

BEETHA. RASHENDR

PECIFICATION
s JY-1600 1Y-1600-1
B E Voltage&Frequency AC 380V 50HZ
FEHERE Steam consumption 60kg/h
ZE5ED Steam pressure 0.4-0.7 Mpa
RAARARER Maximum roll fabric diameter 40cm
BT EIESS Maximum working width 2100mm
TEEE Working speed AlEAdjustable, 0-20m/min
WFRE Drying temperature TTEAdjustable, <200 °C
BEFEB AT Drying heating power 4kw
RINE Total Power 6kw
MRS Boundary dimension 1800*2610*1300mm 2415*2610*1700mm
ID8€  FUNCTION JY-1600
IS0 RO B, B
Steam humidification and heating Electric heating drying Measurement, folding fabric

HESAIRIBZ P EKaEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements

ID8E FUNCTION JY-1600-I
ESIMEANR EENA T fe. Efn. S
Steam humidification and heating Electric heating drying Fabric inspection . Measurement, folding fabric

| ¥4 FEATURE

SEPHFRITRSE: BTN, MORSEER (WRREFREE40%EE) | RIEKE
ASERMETHERGIE, ERFIREFIRAGE

FEFERMTNAD, BRI TIRIIIRE T

TRESTE

LERRIREE TR, MERERRE BN A

AR SE N

000000

Fully sealed unique design steam cover: no leakage of steam, reduce the steam consumption (save about 40%
steam consumption than other type product), ensure no dripping water.

e The steam cover is made of two layers of stainless steel,good heat preservation and thermal insulation effect.
e Electronic eye monitoring releasing fabric , make sure fabric is in the tension-free state.

e Stepless Frequency speed regulation.

® Equipped with original imported electrical appliances, stable performance,machine is durable.

®  Use high temperature resistant Teflon mesh belt.

L AN eS| STRUCTURAL DIAGRAM BA7Unit:mm

BFX AKX %X
drying area steam area AR Fabric inspection area
| | steam area
— TR

S, e
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AISMODEL: JY-1600 FISMODEL: JY-1600-1

HESAIRBEZFEKaEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements
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FABRIC SHRINKING MACHINE I e FUNCTION JY-3800
RFRE DA TAMEA  HTERSIANE , SIR  BAR SR AR R AR B ER

REBENRRISHES , JRSATH , EEARIRE IRANTHEE  iLAFMERERREN  WEmRL B, BH

Steam humidification and heating

Drying is mainly by steam heating, electric heating is auxiliary. Not only for save energy but also meet the temperature requirements
of different fabric.

Adopt strong cooling device, quickly cooling fabric, stabilize fabric size

Vibration function allow the fiber to be fluffy naturally.

Spreading fabric , Measurement, folding fabric

| % FEATURE

@ =EHEFRINERE: BUMNE, RORSHER (LRXEFRTE%ER)  REKE
@ msmEmE (1Y-2800) . =2 (JY-3800) FEEMHE, ERFMBEIIBIIER

© ETIRISEN, FEFRLTRRIRSE T

FREH TR

© MERFRHORS EARE B

© =ETREMES, TREtmsEnn, BRsEEmE

O ERTESRKELNS

EISMODEL: JY-2800 EIEMODEL: JY-3800

SUITABLE FOR

: oy ®  Fully sealed unique design steam cover: no leakage of steam, reduce the steam consumption (save about 40% steam
BETHR, RASHEA, consumption than other type product), ensure no water dripping.

The steam cover is made of two layer(JY-2800), three layer(JY-3800),good heat preservation and thermal insulation effect.
Electronic eye monitor releasing fabric, make sure fabric is in the tension-free state.

Knit and woven ,a variety of general fabric.

Stepless Frequency speed regulation.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Equipped with original imported electrical appliances, stable performance,machine is durable.

BES Model Jy-2800 Jy-3800

e  Electronic eye automatically adjusts the mesh belt no need to worry about mesh belt running off, automatically stop working

B E Voltage&Frequency AC 380V 50HZ in case of failure.
®  Use high temperature resistant Teflon mesh belt.

EEHER Steam consumption 60kg/h 100kg/h
AN Steam pressure 0.4-07 Mpa STRUCTURAL DIAGRAM EfzUnit:mm
BRI MER Maximum roll fabric diameter 40cm
BAT/EIES Maximum working width 2100mm
TEERE Working speed AfAdjustable, 0-20m/min HTR TEX .
s o 3 ; o s drying area steam area M:FIZ X
BFRRE Drying temperature aJiEAdjustable, <200 °C BHIR i ! Sz drying area Steam area
% i ! < i i
HTFEBRTIER Drying heating power 6kw cooling al:'ea ! cooling area !
BIhER Total Power i o /ﬁ N // \\
INERST Boundary dimension 2800*2610*1650mm 4000%2610%1650mm @D\Tﬂ;’ L___/J g o [/‘ﬁ b
ol = =
| ey o)) 1
IDgE FUNCTION JY-2800 @ Wi B o
s T o D —— ; = 0
ST WFRFRSIAAE , BN  REKBELHRE SR (EERRIEE L__G
2. &h ¥ 31¥ 48 Y ¥ LY
900 1000 1250
Steam humidification and heating Drying is mainly by steam heating , electric heating as auxiliary 600 1000 1000 E[&
Adopt fan cooling device, quickly cooling fabric, stabilize fabric size
Measurement, folding fabric T RS

HZEAMRIEZ P HREM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements HSEEIRIEEFFERKEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements
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FABRIC SHRINKING MACHINE
3 ShT i) =

EIEMODEL: JY-4800 FIEMODEL: JY-4800-A(HHEINERE
(with spraying humidifying device)

| SUITABLE FOR
1v-4800:  ESTEHHR. RASMEMNML. BESTHELZ , ERG. AR

Knit and woven , a variety of general fabric. Especially suitable for silk, wool, linen

JY-4800-A: FERIEFRTHRAMG, WAMCAT. ERMSRKEEERImER
Special for cotton and linen weaving fabric, cotton and linen chemical fabric, woolen fabric and other fabric
with strong water-absorbing.

BASE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Bs Model JY-4800 1Y-4800-A
B & Voltage&Frequency AC 380V 50HZ
HAHER Steam consumption 100kg/h
ZSED Steam pressure 0.4-0.7 Mpa
BAAHMER Maximum roll fabric diameter 40cm
BATIFRER Maximum working width 2100mm
TEEE Working speed ANAdjustable, 0-20m/min
HFRE Drying temperature AlEAdjustable, <200 °C
HtFeEBATER Drying heating power 12kw
JSinES Total Power 15kw
IR Boundary dimension 5000%2610*1650mm 5750*2610%1650mm
D&%  FUNCTION 1Y-4800
ERILEINE BTFHRESIACAE, BNRAE, BERRPRARDEREEARARRTEENER
REEARRSHESR SRS, FERIRE IRENINRE, 1LET4EREESAEN FUEER. BT, B

Steam humidification and heating

Drying is mainly by steam heating, electric heating is auxiliary. Not only for save energy but also meet the temperature
requirements of different fabric.

Adopt strong cooling device, quickly cooling fabric, stabilize fabric size.

Vibration function allow the fiber to be fluffy naturally.

Spreading fabric . Measurement, folding fabric.

HESAIRIBZ P EKaEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements

FUNCTION 1Y-4800-A

BN AFBNE MR TR MEESRAER, FHREE
ZSIEhnA BEFRZESIAAE, BIRHE. BRART R LEHEARRERSEENER
RABARNSHES SR SHME, FERIRE IRANTHEE, LEEF4ERERAER FEmR. B, 8%

i

anp
(AVay

Spraying humidifying ,especially suitable for the fabric with strong water-absorbing, better shrinkage effect

Steam humidification and heating

Drying is mainly by steam heating, electric heating is auxiliary. Not only for save energy but also meet the temperature requirements
of different fabric.

Adopt strong cooling device, quickly cooling fabric, stabilize fabric size

Vibration function allow the fiber to be fluffy naturally.

Spreading fabric , Measurement, folding fabric

| % FEATURE

SEEIMSSITESR: BN, BORSEEE (KRERERHE0%ESR) | (RERKE
B3 EE—EK%%%Z%UE, Eatz;aaﬁ;m%uwrv;@

B TIRMSIRNAS, R TR

O =EE=HEE

© =FREHORR HasE EmA

EBFREENEE, TERRSEaR, BREEEE

@ “EmSERE LN

5N

(]
(2]
(=]
(4]

X
%

@  Fully sealed unique design steam cover: no leakage of steam, reduce the steam consumption (save about 40% steam
consumption than other type product), ensure no dripping water.

®  The steam cover is made of three layers of stainless steel,good heat preservation and thermal insulation effect.

®  Electronic eye monitor releasing fabric , make sure fabric is in the tension-free state.

®  Stepless Frequency speed regulation.

®  Equipped with original imported electrical appliances, stable performance,machine is durable.

®  Electronic eye automatically adjusts the mesh belt no need to worry about mesh belt running off, automatically stop working

in case of failure.

®  Use high temperature resistant Teflon mesh belt.

STRUCTURAL DIAGRAM BfUnitmm
SR
AKX steam area
steam area i
R BT ; ) BT |
Cooling e drylng el i R EPIC i S%rg:/i}g\%’?ulzmidifying area
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AISMODEL: 1Y-4800 AISMODEL: 1Y-4800-A

HESAIRBEZFEKaEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements
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FABRIC SHRINKING MACHINE (WITH AUTOMATIC EDGE ALIGNMENT FUNCTION)
ETEEEN (FFEzIEIhEE

FEMODEL: 1Y-4800-ED-H

BEBETHA, RASHERGE,

Knit and woven |, a variety of general fabric.

as
B E
FREER
ESEN
BRARSAER
BATIFIEE
T{EmE
HFRE
HESFBAINER
HAREEA I
FETEEANINE
IETERAN I
il ES
IRANFEANINER
TRIREBHEh
oS Ra VIS
B
SRS

HESAIRIBZ P EKaEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements

Voltage&Frequency

Steam consumption

Steam pressure

Maximum roll fabric diameter
Maximum working width
Working speed

Drying temperature
Discharge steam motor power
Feeding fabric motor power
Sway folding motor power
Belt working motor power
Spreading fabric motor power
Vibration motor power
Suction motor power

Drying heating power

Total Power

Boundary dimension

JY-4800-ED-H

AC 380V 50HZ

100kg/h
0.4-0.7 Mpa

40cm

2100mm

AiEAdjustable, 0-20m/min
AlAdjustable, <200 °C
0.8kw

0.12kw

0.37kw

0.37kw

0.09kw

0.09kw

0.8kw

6kw

kw

5070*2610*1650mm

i

anp

FUNCTION

FISIIEA0A BFRFSIAAE, BIRCHE. BRART R REFERRHREEENER
REBENRRISHES SUESHR, FEMRIRE iR, HAFEREREN FIEmR. Bh. &%, Bl

Steam humidification and heating

Drying is mainly by steam heating, electric heating is auxiliary. Not only for save energy but also meet the temperature requirements
of different fabric.

Adopt strong cooling device, quickly cooling fabric, stabilize fabric size

Vibration function allow the fiber to be fluffy naturally.

Spreading fabric . Measurement, folding fabric, Automatic edge alignment function.

8y

I

i

= FEATURE

00000000

SEPHFHRITRSE | BTN, HORSEER (WRREFRTE40%EE ) | RIEKE
FSRA=ETENGE  ERIFAIRIBRIEE

RIS | BRERME T RIS T

TRESTE

RS R RS, 1 REfaRE BT

BFREET |, TRiatimEmieR  BEEEae

DA FOS AR (RSN | IS

RSB SE R

Fully sealed unique design steam cover: no leakage of steam, reduce the steam consumption (save about 40% steam
consumption than other type product), ensure no dripping water.

The steam cover is made of three layers of stainless steel,good heat preservation and thermal insulation effect.
Electronic eye monitor releasing fabric, make sure fabric is in the tension-free state.

Stepless Frequency speed regulation.

Equipped with original imported electrical appliances, stable performance,machine is durable.

Electronic eye automatically adjusts the mesh belt no need to worry about mesh belt running off, automatically stop working
in case of failure.

Heating area and cooling area use two independent mesh belts to increase the service life of the mesh belt.

Use high temperature resistant Teflon mesh belt.

TR STRUCTURAL DIAGRAM
HFX AKX
diyinglarcd } e steam area
el | X X
/cqooling area - i BRI (i)

,~-Input fabric area ( rolled fabric)

EHIER ; —— i
Auto edge alignment § i / \ i <
folding fabric area /& ( (O] "
fffffffffffffffffffff ~. | oC—— {1 }9 .
%Z\ \V\W & " ioic)
= Q_'D
P ®%1670 %° 1300 °F 1250 7650

HESAIRBEZFEKaEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements
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FABRIC SHRINKING MACHINE
R E R

FIEMODEL: 1Y-6800 ek

Standard: button panel

| BREFER
Optional: touch screen
panel

In FUNCTION

ERINAATRAR, MRS, BHLEEKER VAR, HRGERRE. NBETEIEES
WHFX, SFHRZSINAAE, BINAAHE, BTSN R BB ENERERIRENER
RAFEARNSHER SR SHHE, FERRIRE IRANTHRE, ILAF4ERERAEN

anp
8y

FREmER. Bfh. 7

Pre-heating by electric heating, heating mesh belt, prevent water droplets.

Double steam area, fabric shrinkage effect will be better , machine working efficiency higher.

Two drying area. Drying is mainly by steam heating, electric heating is auxiliary. Not only for save energy but also meet the
temperature requirements of different fabric.

Adopt strong cooling device, quickly cooling fabric, stabilize fabric size.

Vibration function allow the fiber to be fluffy naturally.

Spreading fabric . Measurement, folding fabric.

PAGE 11-12 I

as

1= SUITABLE FOR
BEBETHA, RASHENGL. FHESTHR, B, BRMm. B

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATI
Model

PR RGR AR

Knit and woven , a variety of general fabric.Especially suitable for pure cotton, silk, wool, linen, synthetic fiber and mixed textiles

B E Voltage&Frequency AC 380V 50HZ
AR Steam consumption 200kg/h

FREN Steam pressure 0.4-0.7 Mpa
BAARHEE Maximum roll fabric diameter 40cm

BATIFIER Maximum working width 2100mm

TR Working speed iElAdjustable, 0-20m/min
WTRE Drying temperature AJEAdjustable, <200 °C
HESERHIINE Discharge steam motor power 0.8kw*2

prizils NS Feeding fabric motor power 0.12kw

MBI Sway folding motor power 0.37kw

IRATHEALIEE Belt working motor power 0.37kw

HARERHIIIE Spreading fabric motor power 0.09kw

RANEBHNIIER Vibration motor power 0.09kw

IR REBAILh = Suction motor power 0.8kw

HEFRRFTnEE Drying heating power T6kw

JLnES Total Power 20kw

IR Boundary dimension 7000%2610%1650mm

HESAIRIBZ P EKaEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements

FEATURE

@ 2EEPHSSTRSE: BYMN, RORSEEE (HRSRERTRO%ES) , RIETKE
@ FERO=EFENHE, BRIFIREMRISE
© TR, BEGHLTRRIRET

O FEEyEE
© EFRRSEHORE HaaE B\
BTRETEY, TEEMSEIE, SRS
@ EATEESE R

®  Fully sealed unique design steam cover: no leakage of steam, reduce the steam consumption (save about 40% steam
consumption than other type product), ensure no dripping water.

® The steam cover is made of three layers of stainless steel,good heat preservation and thermal insulation effect

®  Electronic eye monitor releasing fabric , make sure fabric is in the tension-free state.

e  Stepless Frequency speed regulation.

®  Equipped with original imported electrical appliances, stable performance,machine is durable.

®  Electronic eye automatically adjusts the mesh belt no need to worry about mesh belt running off, automatically stop working
in case of failure.

®  Use high temperature resistant Teflon mesh belt.

EAfZUnit:mm

AKX
BFX I v steam area
drying area t ) ; T
SEIX § % § e pré—heating area
cooling area - ' | | ‘ AR (BT
WK | § i ; \\ 3 Yo X 3, p Inpt‘xt fabric area ( rolled fabric)
Folding fabric area! § . / (‘— . |
S | |
T ] '
0B TH /‘\/ﬂ@r
Ql}
900" 1000 ° 1250 1000 7 1250

HESAIRBEZFEKaEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements
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FABRIC SHRINKING MACHINE
R E R

FIEMODEL: 1Y-8800 ek

Standard: button panel

| BREFER
Optional: touch screen
panel

SUITABLE FOR
BEBETHA, WASHENGL. FHEGTHR, B2, TR KRR SRFERIBHRR.

Knit and woven , a variety of general fabric.Especially suitable for pure cotton, silk, wool, linen, synthetic fiber and mixed textiles

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATI

In FUNCTION

ERANAATRAR, MRS, BHLEEKER VAR, HRGERRE. NBETEIEES
POBtFX, HFHZSIANE, BIRNE, BARTE R LR ERRHERENER
IRANTHEE, ILAF4ERERIAER FEmER. B, 87

anp
8y

Pre-heating by electric heating, heating mesh belt, prevent water droplets.

Double steam area, fabric shrinkage effect will be better , machine working efficiency higher.

Four drying area. Drying is mainly by steam heating, electric heating is auxiliary. Not only for save energy but also meet the
temperature requirements of different fabric.

Vibration function allow the fiber to be fluffy naturally.

Spreading fabric . Measurement, folding fabric.

| % /A FEATURE

@ =TEMSRITERSR: RN, ROESEEE (KRRRERHE0%ESR) , (RERKE
@ HERN-ETENEE, ERITIREIRISE

© TR, BT RRIRET

TR

© =RREHORS HadeE BmA

BFREMES, TEEvRsEg, BEEEIE

@ EEmERRE LN

®  Fully sealed unique design steam cover: no leakage of steam, reduce the steam consumption (save about 40% steam
consumption than other type product), ensure no dripping water.

PAGE 13-14 NN

as

Model

B E Voltage&Frequency AC 380V 50HZ
AR Steam consumption 200kg/h

FREN Steam pressure 0.4-0.7 Mpa
BAARHEE Maximum roll fabric diameter 40cm

BATIFIER Maximum working width 2100mm

TR Working speed iElAdjustable, 0-20m/min
WFRE Drying temperature AJEAdjustable, <200 °C
HESERHIINE Discharge steam motor power 0.8kw*2

prizils NS Feeding fabric motor power 0.12kw

MBI Sway folding motor power 0.37kw

IRATHEALIEE Belt working motor power 0.37kw

HARERHIIIE Spreading fabric motor power 0.09kw

RANEBHNIIER Vibration motor power 0.09kw

IR REBAILh = Suction motor power 0.8kw

HEFRRFTnEE Drying heating power 28kw

JLnES Total Power 32kw

IR Boundary dimension 9000%2610%1650mm

HESAIRIBZ P EKaEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements

®  The steam cover is made of three layers of stainless steel,good heat preservation and thermal insulation effect

®  Electronic eye monitor releasing fabric, make sure fabric is in the tension-free state.

®  Stepless Frequency speed regulation.

®  Equipped with original imported electrical appliances, stable performance,machine is durable.

e  Electronic eye automatically adjusts the mesh belt no need to worry about mesh belt running off, automatically stop working
in case of failure.

®  Use high temperature resistant Teflon mesh belt.

Folding fabric area

ETEE STR DIAGRAM ER{ZUnit:mm

FAK

*ﬁﬂ:g h steam area

drying area : j § T ] T

SEIX : E § 3 1 s pr;heating area

cooling area ——— | i i ‘ R ()

MBI 1 E i % 3 Input fabric area ( rolled fabric)

(% (Lﬁ/ (}ﬁ (ﬁ -

R

“900%* 1000 1000*F 1250 11000 *F 1000 F 1250 *F750 **650"

HESAIRBEZFEKaEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements
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b
FABRIC SHRINKING MACHINE I0 g FUNCTION

v

RN, DIFRGRIST, DILEB7KER;
Pre-heating by electric heating, heating mesh belt, prevent water droplets.

WEEAK, HRENREL. NS TIReEEs

Double steam area, fabric shrinkage effect will be better , machine working efficiency higher.
IRFNIORE, ILATHERER N,
Vibration function allow the fiber to be fluffy naturally.
TREER. 8. B,

Spreading fabric . Measurement, folding fabric.

PMNTFX, HFERESINAAE, BINAAHE. BEARITHEER AR ERRBERIRENER;
Four drying areas. Drying is mainly by steam heating, electric heating is auxiliary. Not only for save energy but also meet the
temperature requirements of different fabric.

RERKRFREA RS | (SN ERE. SRABENRRSHZE DR, FEHRIRE:
Cooling area adopt strong suction and cold air device,cooling effect better | Adopt strong cooling device, quickly cooling fabric, stabilize fabric size.
FIEMODEL: JY-8800-F-H(H54 KA ) FISMODEL: Y-8800-SH# IS EMER) P ——
(with cold air device ) (with heighten falling fabric device ) With Heighten falling fabric device, especially suitable for textile factory.

% = FEATURE |

TECHNICAL SPECIFICAT
1Y-8800-F-H 1Y-8800-SH
Model

i SolgeNreaenty N SEEHOITRSE | BTN, ROTTHER (KRR BEI0%ES ) | RETE
Fully sealed unique design steam cover: no leakage of steam, reduce the steam consumption (save about 40% steam
ENEER Steam consumption 200kg/h consumption than other type product), ensure no dripping water .
ZRED Steam pressure 0.4-0.7 Mpa FSRA=EAFENGIE, BRIFIRBMEIAGSE,
BATHATER e — e The steam cover is made of three layers of stainless steel,good heat preservation and thermal insulation effect.
=
BAT/EIER Maximum working width 2100mm EBFIRISIERA, BEMRETIRIRET,
Electronic eye monitoring releasing fabric , make sure fabric is in the tension-free state.
TiEERE Working speed AFAdjustable, 0-20m/min
=}
WFRE (Pl AR Rl T Stepless frequency speed regulation.
BEFER AT Drying heating power 28kw
=y - ; e R CFBEE, MRS E AT
v GIISVIES Shrinking machine total power 32kw Equipped with original imported electrical appliances, stable performance,machine is durable.
MRS Boundary dimension 9590*2610*1650mm 10690*2610%1420mm

DEARFISEIX (EFAPSIRINTE | SEINRTHERIERE ;

Heating area and cooling are use two independent mesh belt for increasing the service life of the mesh belt.

STRUCTURAL DIAGRAM EA{i7Unit:mm EBTIREEER , EREEEH0R  EREEmEL.
Electric eye automatically adjusts the mesh belt, will automatically stop running in case of failure.
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! ! i i ! ! i Option:Inbuilt with electric steam generator,integrated design.
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FUSMODEL: JY-8800-F-H AUSMODEL: JY-8800-SH Knit and woven , a variety of general fabric.Especially suitable for pure cotton, silk, wool, linen, synthetic fiber and mixed textiles

HZEAMRIEZ P HREM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements HSEEIRIEEFFERKEM  Machine can be customized according to your requirements
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